
Name & Address of Establishment in under which contract is carried on 

:

Name & Address of Contractor

SWIFT SECURITAS PVT LTD

2, RAJDHANI ENCLAVE, PITAMPURA,

NEW DELHI- 110034

78 (1)(a)(ii)

LG ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTD

Name & Address of Principal Employer

Over Time Sheet for the Month May - 2023

Nature & Location of work :
OVER TIME SHEET

LG ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTD - PATPARGANJ NEW DELHI

PLOT NO. 375,

PATPARGANJ NEW DELHI 110092

SignatureNet OTESITotal OT Amt.OT Day Amt.

OT Hrs Amt.

OT Day Rate

OT Wages

OT Day

OT Hrs

Acc/Card No.

Card Ref No.

Bank Name

Pay Mode

ESI No.Employee Name

F/H Name

Emp No.Sr.No.

1 217238 KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH

SUGHAR SINGH

6719574852 CENTRAL BANK 

OF INDIA

BANK TRANSFER

2168395005

0

6

0

836.06

25918.00

5016

0

5016 38 4978

6

0

5016

0

5016 38SECURITY GUARD TOTAL: 4978

49783850165016

0

6

0

GRAND TOTAL :


